FORM No Tri	5. 1 40.2	Pormania MITC-8699 CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE	Vol.Mg0 F	1908LISHING CO., PORTLAHD, GR. 97204
•	THIS CONTRACT, Made ti			, 19
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ereinalter called the seller,
and	······································	esideration of the mutual covenant	, he s and astreements h	reinalter called the buyer, erein contained, the seller

ĥ

WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenant agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following described lands 

Lot 9, Block 35, FIRST ADDITION TO KIAMATH FOREST ESTATES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Subject, however, to the following:

Reservations as contained in plat dedication, to wit: 1. "said plat being subject to a 16 foot easement centered on the back and side lines of all lots for future public utilities and to all easements and reservations of record."

50 00 ĩ 

er:

for the sum of Three thousand and no/100----- Dollars (\$ 3,000.00 ) for the sum of (0.5, 0.00, 0.00) . Dollars (8.5, 0.00, 0.00) thereinafter called the purchase price) on account of which . Six hundred and no/100 $D_{oll_{cIS}}(s600, 00) = 0$  is pair on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the seller): the buyer actees to pay the remainder of said purchase price (to-wit: \$2,400,00....) to the order of the solir in menthly proyments of not less than ... Fifty=five and no/100------) each, or more, prepayment without penalty, Dollars (\$ 55,00

payable on the stay of each month hereafter beginning with the month of April 1080 and continuing until and purchase price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time; all deforred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the rate of ...12......per cent per annum from...Max.ch.... 1980, until paid, interest to be paid. monthly and \* { -in-dlition to-being included in the minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on said premises for the current tax year shall be protated between the parties hereto as if the date of this contract.

## 

The trace share here exists it is a standard back on COSINT is  $80^\circ$ , and max retain such parameters in the fact as the standard standard behavior to be standard behavior to behavior to behavior to be standard behavior to be standard behavior to behavior

The active second provided of the two datasets, addition where, have equivalent of the first here in the other second provided of the two datasets, addition where, have equivalent of the data beread, he will first here to be equivalent of the data of the two the data beread provided in the data of the advergence of the second provided and the building and other restrictions and resonances and the building and other restrictions and the data of the restriction and external provided and the data of the data of the second provided and the building and other restrictions and external provided and the data of the advergence of the data of the advergence of the data of the data of the the building and other restrictions and external provided and the data of the advergence of the data of the data of the the building and other restrictions and external provided and the control of the data of the building and other restrictions and external provided and the data of the advergence of the data of the building and other restrictions and external provided and the building and other restrictions and even on the data of the data been data when a data been address as of the data been data when a data of the data of the data been data been data been data when a data of the data been data been data been data been data been data when a data when a data places. The data been data been data been data been data been data address and the building bear er, the value of the data been data of the data been address and the base address and the base of the data been data b din 2e

(Continued on reverse)

\*INPOVIANT NOTICE. Define, by knows out, whichever phrase and whichever summary [A] or (B) is not opinicable. If warranty [A] is applicable and if seller is a creditor, is such wird is actined in the Tasthum-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, we sticken tens from No. 1338 or similar. If the contract becomes a first tion to finitume the purchase of a dwelling use Steven-Tiess Form No. 1337 or similar. Mr. Caner L. Barlet STATE OF OREGON, 15.5 Hills Road .ss. sters rate, propos County of ...] a can chann an ca chenn م میشود استانی ۱۹۹۱ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ - ۱۹۹۵ I certify that the within instruat was received for record on the day of 12 of Jock M , and recorded 1.111 De la participa de la construcción de la construcci arF Col SOUTAIL TITLE CONFAIN - Linda нелокоры в он-Record of Doed of said county. Witness my hand and seal of FLAME ADDRESS 207 County affixed. Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address JAM AS LUYER τιτι ε TANG Deputy  $B_{\Sigma}$  . NAME PROVIDED TO





And is is understand and agreed between soul fractises that time is of the ensure of this contract, and in case the bayer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, particularly within 22 days of the time banded therefore or tail to keep any aftern ent herein contained, then the solite at his option shall have the influence of tail to device the time bander of the time time of the time of the time of the time of the time bander of the time of the time of the time of the time bander of the time bander of the time time of the time

the load darwand, a doubt any process of low, drive the solar maximum per-herborn T be have a lather address that hilter by the solar at any time to replace preformance by the bayer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect has the bayer hather address the source nor shall any ways by solar of any breach of any provision hereof he held to be a waiver of any specering breach of any such provision, or or a waiver of the provised itself.

The term and what a conductive equal for the counter, stand as the event data (iv f 3,000,00). Therefore, the actual conditions are a second active to a second activ

is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers

duly pathonized thereanto by order of its board of directors. Philip La come en 

HOTE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not opplicable, should be deleted, five ORS 73 030;

STATE OF DREGON. ) Construct Elamath )	STATE OF OREGON County of	) 53.		
Narch GEO 35	Personally appeared .	and		
		who, being duly sworn,		
Personally appeared the above named JuggOS: Dy. "Churles	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the			
	president and that the latter is the			
	secretary of			
C. Candd Acknowledged the foregoing instru-		, a corporation,		
ment to be the second of the second development of the second of the second development of the s	and that the soul actived to the loregoing inst or sold cooporation on I that said instruments shift of sold corporation by authority of its box (here) acknowledged shift instrument to be : Beliefe met	var signed and scaled in be- aid of directors; and each of		
SEAL, OF ST		(SEAL)		
Natury Public for Oregon	Votacy Public for Oregon			
My commission W Commission Expires July	13 Mar symmission explores:			
(1)(3):33 (-5):41) All instruments contracting to convey fee tills is executed and the parties are bound, sind, be beknowledged, in the vegot (such instruments, or a menormalium thereof, shall be record the or bound thereby, (1)(3):50 (2):61) V: lation of ORS 95.515 is pairishable, upon ee	led by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the inv			

(DESCRIPTE (§ CONTINUED)

Buyer hereby agrees to furnish Seller with proof of payment each year for taxes and fire insurance.

It is agreed by and between the parties hereto that Buyer acknowledges that there is no DEQ approval and the Seller has never requested DEQ approval and therefore does not guarantee to Buver herein that he can obtain DEO approval in the future.

STATE OF CRESCONN CALIFORNIA	FORM NO. 23 ACKNOWLEDGMENT 413-2-15 HENS CAN YOU DO - POHIS AND ONE
County of Contra Costa	

. 19 80. 12 day of March BL IF REMEMBERED, That on this before mo, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within Steven W. Phillips named

- described in and who executed the within instrument and known to me to be the identical individual. acknowledged to me that the NP severated the same freely and voluntarily

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereinto set my hand and affixed my official soul the day and year last above written, La Caren 1 - 5

My Commission expires

Notary Public for OKXXX, CALIFORDIA

9/30/83



4886 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 33. Files for record of request of \_\_\_\_\_\_ this internet A. D. 19 at 11 o'clock M., and \_ on Pega \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_ duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_ Wm D. MILNE, County Clerk Fr Dian the Adoloching •. tia dia <sup>dia</sup> 

المراجع ومراجع المراجع ا